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Business Name Address City ST Zip Contact Person Phone # E-Mail

ADB Companies 18777 US Highway 66 Pacific MO 63069 Jennifer McCall 314.426.5200 jmccall@adb-us.com

AECOM
701 Corporate Center 
Dr., Suite 475 Raleigh NC 27609 France Campbell 919-239-7205 france.campbell@aecom.com

Aero Wirless Group 4313 4th St., South Arlington VA 22204 Rebecca Hunter 425-591-9356 rhunter@aerowirelessgroup.com
Agentis Captial 34 King St., East Toronto ON M9V4K9 Amrinder Saini 416-566-7336 amrinder.saini@agentis.ca

AMT
6131 Falls of Neuse 
Rd., Suite 106 Raleigh NC 27609 Stephen Roberts 919-637-7822 sroberts@amtengineering.com

Atkins
5600 77 Center Dr., 
Suite 340 Charlotte NC 28217 Alf Badgett 704-665-4403 Alf.badgett@atkinsglobal.com

Ayers Associates Inc
3501 Del Prado Blvd. 
South, Suite 207 Cape Coral FL 33904 Bruce Herrington 239-268-1059 HerringtonB@AyresAssociates.com

Bolt Power
3100 Interstate North 
Circle SE, Suite 100 Atlanta GA 330339 Rob Alexander 470-773-0428 ralexander@voltpowerco.com

Brooks
Berry-Haynie & 
Associates Inc 600 Discovery Place Mableton GA 30126 Jared Barfield 404-787-3528 jbarfield@bbhelectric.com

CenturyLink 14111 Capital Blvd Wake Forest NC 27587 Christy Mostowy 404-695-5999 Christine.Mostowy@centurylink.com> 
CES Group 
Engineers LLP

274 N Hwy 16 Buis., 
Suite 410 Denver CO 28037 Leda Johnson 704-325-5438 ljohnson@ces-group.net

Dewberry
2610 Wycliff Rd., 
Suite 410 Raleigh NC 27607 John Adams 919-425-7609 jadams@dewberry.com

DIF Capital 
Partners

100 Wellington St. 
West, Suite 1940 Toronto ON M5J2R2 Ryley Gartshore 647-394-6454 r.gartshore@difamericas.com

DRMP
8000 Regency 
Prkwy., Suite 110 Cary NC 27518 Lisa Moon 919-230-7851 lmoon@drmp.com

ElectriCom, LLC
1660 West Hospital 
Road Paoli IN 47454 Kate Ralston 812 203-3134 kralston@electricominc.com
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eX2 Tenhnology 
LLC

1044 N 115th St., 
Suite 200 Omaha NE 68154 Jaime Karstetter 402-215-0504 jkarstetter@ex2technology.com

Ferrovial Agroman 
US

3490 Piedmont Rd., 
Suite 350 Atlanta GA 30305 Javier Pascual 470-299-1453 jpascual@ferrviol.us

Gannett Fleming 
Inc

One Glenwood Ave., 
Suite 900 Raleigh NC 27603 Scott Boyles 984-789-2255 sboyles@gfnet.com

GEL Engineering of 
NC INC

2700 Sumner Blvd., 
Suite 160 Raleigh NC 27616 Parks Icenhour 919-544-1100 parks.icenhour@gel.com

Goldman Sachs & 
Co LLC

555 California St., 
45th Fl San Fran CA 94104 Kyle Vinson 336-202-1988 Kyle.Vinson@gs.com

Hunton Andrews 
Kurth LLP

951 East Byrd St., 
Riverfront Tower 
East Plaza Richmond VA 23219 Ryan Pedraza 804-788-8509 rpedraza@HuntonAK.com

Innercore Optics 
LLC dba/Ironside

4030 Wake Forest 
Rd., Suite 349 Raleigh NC 27609 Kevin Leland 713-249-4473 kleland@ironside.us

Iteris Inc
600 Perry Creek Dr., 
Suite #2B Chapel Hill NC 27514 Tiger Harris 919-605-6406 tharris@iteris.com

Itinera 
Infrastructure & 
Concessions 1 Blue Hill Plaza Pearl River NY 10965 Ryan Prince (845) 203-1876 rprince@itineraconcessions.com

Jones Lang LaSalle 
Americas Inc 200 E Randolph Dr Chicago IL 60601 Derek Brovold 312-228-2584 derek.brovold@am-jll.com

JP Morgan
383 Madison Ave, 
3rd Fl New York NY 10179 Benjamin Djiounas 212-270-0693 benjamin.n.djiounas@jpmorgan.com

Kimley-Horn & 
Associates Inc

421 Fayettville St., 
Suite 600 Raleigh NC 27601 Kevin Smith 919-678-4091 kevin.smith@kimley-horn.com

Klienfelder Inc
422 Gallimore Dairy 
Rd., Suite B Greensboro NC 27410 Davis Diggs 704-985-3305 ddiggs@klienfelder.com

Lambert's Cable 
Splicing

2521 South Weslyan 
Blvd Rocky Mount NC 27803 Casey Heiny 252-506-0697 casey.heiney@lambertcable.com

LTS Managed 
Technical Services 
LLC (Ledcor)

14400 The Lakes 
Blvd, 100, Building C Pflugerville TX 78990 Athena Toombs 949-412-1930 Ashwin.Chitamun@ledcor.com

mailto:jkarstetter@ex2technology.com
mailto:jpascual@ferrviol.us
mailto:sboyles@gfnet.com
mailto:parks.icenhour@gel.com
mailto:Kyle.Vinson@gs.com
mailto:rpedraza@HuntonAK.com
mailto:kleland@ironside.us
mailto:tharris@iteris.com
mailto:rprince@itineraconcessions.com
mailto:derek.brovold@am-jll.com
mailto:benjamin.n.djiounas@jpmorgan.com
mailto:kevin.smith@kimley-horn.com
mailto:ddiggs@klienfelder.com
mailto:casey.heiney@lambertcable.com
mailto:Ashwin.Chitamun@ledcor.com


Page 3        6/1/2020   EXPRESS DESIGN BUILD
BROADBAND INFRASTRUCTURE PROJECT

I-5986C AND R-5777D

MasTec North 
America Inc 9000 Southside Blvd Jacksonville FL 32256 Thomas Jones 559-250-9564 thomas.jones@mastec.com

MCNC
3021 East Cornwallis 
Rd RTP NC 27709 Tommy Jacobson 919-248-1178 tjacobson@mcnc.com

Mead & Hunt
111 E Hargett St., 
Suite 300 Raleigh NC 27601 Rick Decola 919-714-8666 rick.decola@meadhunt.com

Meridiam 605 Third Ave New York NY 10158 Lindsay Taylor 917-209-3121 l.taylor@meridiam.com

N&S Construction 
dba S&N 
Communications 3723 3 Notch Rd Louisa VA 23093 Sidney Tolley 434-249-7096 stolley@sncomm.com

Nova
2201 Brentwood 
Road, Suite 105 Raleigh NC 27604

Mahalingam 
Bahiradhan 919.309.5081 mbahi@usanova.com

Overland 
Contracting Inc

600 N Greenfield 
Pkwy Garner NC 27529 Angela Busby 913-458-1789 BusbyA@BV.com

Parsons 5875 Trinity Prkwy Centerville VA 20120 Nicholas Tierno 202-495-8489 nicholas.tierno@parsons.com
Phoenix 
Infrastructure Grp

1177 Avenue of the 
Americas New York NY 10036 Jermey Ebie 646-402-5007 jebie@phxinfra.com

Pike Telecom & Ren
ewables, LLC

5260 Parkway Plaza 
Blvd.  Suite 150 Charlotte NC 28217 James Szewczyk 412-688-7110 jszewczyk@pike.com

Plenary Americas
555 w 5th st., Suite 
3150 Los Angeles CA 90013 Devin Campbell 604-638-3967 Devin.Campbell@plenarygroup.com

Precision 
Contracting 
Services Inc 15834 Guild Crt Jupiter FL 33478 Laura Fix 561-743-9737 lfix@pcsfiber.com
Quanta 
Telecommunication 
Services, LLC

3965 Johns Creek 
Ct., Suite 500 Suwanee GA 30024 Thomas Grigg, P.E. 678-477-9006 tgrigg@quantatelcom.com

Radius Capital 
Partners LLC 1460 Broadway New York NY 10036 Tom Watts 212-879-0954 twatts@wattscapital.com

RK&K
2100 E Cary St., Suite 
309 Richmond VA 23223 Stuart Samberg 804-771-9115 ssamberg@rkk.com

Schnabel 
Engineering

244 Princess St., Suite 
205 Wilmington NC 28401 Brian Banks 910-769-1621 bbanks@schnabel-eng.com
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Segra

11215 North 
Community House 
Road Charlotte NC 28277 Lynn Fralick 

(803) 726-
4028 Lynn.Fralick@segra.com

SEPI
One Glenwood Ave., 
Suite 600 Raleigh NC 27603 Jennifer Allen 919-348-8571 Jallen@sepiinc.com

So-Deep| SAM Inc
2641 Summer Blvd., 
Suite 300 Raleigh NC 27616 Keith Garry 919-741-0293 kgarry@sodeep.com

Stantec
801 Jones Franklin 
Rd., Suite 300 Raleigh NC 27606 Ricky Greene 919-865-7562 Ricky.Greene@stantec.com

Summit Design & 
Engineering Srvs

100 E SiX Forks Rd., 
Suite 300 Raleigh NC 27609 Thomas Parker 919-819-1404 tom.parker@summitde.net

TOP Engineers Plus 8191 Pittman Rd Adkins TX 78101 Sherry Marchand 830-660-7890 smarchand@topengineersplus.com
Traffic Control 
Devices Inc 242 N Westmonte Dr

Alamonte 
Springs FL 32714 Robert Rebert 407-869-5300 r.rebert@tcd-usa.com

Turner & Townsend 475 Park Ave S Fl 11 New York NY 10016 Yousef Salama 210-220-8435 yousef.salama@turntown.com

VHB 
940 Main Campus 
Dr., Suite 500 Raleigh NC 27606 Tim Goins 646-402-5007 tgoins@vhb.com

Wyyred group LLC
5600 Arapahoe Ave., 
Suite 200 Boulder CO 80303 Andy Sredojevic 303-641-6903 andy.sredojevic@wyyred.com

Zayo Group
2030 Powers Ferry 
Rd., SE Suite 300

Sandy 
Springs GA 30339 Chris Ginter 404-547-5572 chris.ginter@zayo.com

Fiber Optic 
Solutions, LLC

14 Old Charlotte 
Hwy Ashville NC 28803 Taylor Brown 828-490-0081 taylor@fos-llc.com
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